Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha

Despedida de Solteiro Nuno

Euroindy 0,800 Km
11-05-2019 17:50

Treinos
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) Nuno Fernandes
1 53.663 +3.584 17:51:44.674
2 52.587 +2.508 17:52:37.261
3 52.630 +2.551 17:53:29.891
4 50.851 +0.772 17:54:20.742
5 53.530 +3.451 17:55:14.272
6 51.750 +1.671 17:56:06.022
7 50.856 +0.777 17:56:56.878
8 50.822 +0.743 17:57:47.700
9 51.175 +1.096 17:58:38.875
10 51.316 +1.237 17:59:30.191
11 50.079 - 18:00:20.270
12 50.519 +0.440 18:01:10.789
(9) Gongalo Duque
1 56.616 +6.292 17:51:55.078
2 52.921 +2.597 17:52:47.999
3 52.003 +1.679 17:53:40.002
4 51.778 +1.454 17:54:31.780
5 51.616 +1.292 17:55:23.396
6 51.481 +1.157 17:56:14.877
7 51.762 +1.438 17:57:06.639
8 54.290 +3.966 17:58:00.929
9 50.744 +0.420 17:58:51.673
10 50.470 +0.146 17:59:42.143
11 52.768 +2.444 18:00:34.911
12 50.324 - 18:01:25.235
(31) Leandro Hipdlito
1 55.581 +4.805 17:51:48.117
2 53.232 +2.456 17:52:41.349
3 52.392 +1.616 17:53:33.741
4 52.089 +1.313 17:54:25.830
5 51.476 +0.700 17:55:17.306
6 53.327 +2.551 17:56:10.633
7 53.680 +2.904 17:57:04.313
8 50.776 - 17:57:55.089
9 51.318 +0.542 17:58:46.407
10 53.588 +2.812 17:59:39.995
11 51.518 +0.742 18:00:31.513
12 51.114 +0.338 18:01:22.627
(1) Gustavo
1 54.174 +2.564 17:51:47.416
2 53.289 +1.679 17:52:40.705
3 51.610 - 17:53:32.315
4 51.906 +0.296 17:54:24.221
5 52.306 +0.696 17:55:16.527
6 51.972 +0.362 17:56:08.499
7 52.573 +0.963 17:57:01.072
8 52.758 +1.148 17:57:53.830
9 52.166 +0.556 17:58:45.996
10 53.690 +2.080 17:59:39.686
11 52.761 +1.151 18:00:32.447
12 52.396 +0.786 18:01:24.843
(22) Adrian Carvajal
1 57.800 +5.991 17:51:55.230
2 53.398 +1.589 17:52:48.628
3 52.745 +0.936 17:53:41.373
4 52.271 +0.462 17:54:33.644
5 51.817 +0.008 17:55:25.461
6 52.873 +1.064 17:56:18.334
7 52.235 +0.426 17:57:10.569
8 52,991 +1.182 17:58:03.560

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 52.856 +1.047 17:58:56.416
10 51.809 | - 17:59:48.225
11 52.149 +0.340 18:00:40.374
12 52.186 +0.377 18:01:32.560
(20) André Marques
1 54.810 +2.837 17:51:49.833
2 1:00.437 +8.464 17:52:50.270
3 52.468 +0.495 17:53:42.738
4 52.001 +0.028 17:54:34.739
5 51.973 - 17:55:26.712
6 52.242 +0.269 17:56:18.954
7 59.052 +7.079 17:57:18.006
8 52.738 +0.765 17:58:10.744
9 53.580 +1.607 17:59:04.324
10 52.002 +0.029 17:59:56.326
11 53.035 +1.062 18:00:49.361
12 54.675 +2.702 18:01:44.036
(19) Sergio Fernandes
1 53.603 +1.465 17:51:44.227
2 52.615 +0.477 17:52:36.842
3 53.376 +1.238 17:53:30.218
4 52.277 +0.139 17:54:22.495
5 1:56.154 +1:04.016 17:56:18.649
6 54.157 +2.019 17:57:12.806
7 52.138 - 17:58:04.944
8 54.038 +1.900 17:58:58.982
9 53.841 +1.703 17:59:52.823
10 52.556 +0.418 18:00:45.379
11 52.471 +0.333 18:01:37.850
(33) Nuno Lopes
1 58.474 +6.222 17:51:54.803
2 55.823 +3.571 17:52:50.626
3 53.785 +1.533 17:53:44.411
4 52.743 +0.491 17:54:37.154
5 53.770 +1.518 17:55:30.924
6 54.210 +1.958 17:56:25.134
7 53.462 +1.210 17:57:18.596
8 52.680 +0.428 17:58:11.276
9 53.481 +1.229 17:59:04.757
10 52.252 - 17:59:57.009
11 52.809 +0.557 18:00:49.818
12 54.845 +2.593 18:01:44.663
(7) Hugo Carvajal
1 55.722 +3.281 17:51:55.577
2 55.423 +2.982 17:52:51.000
3 54.580 +2.139 17:53:45.580
4 53.325 +0.884 17:54:38.905
5 54.124 +1.683 17:55:33.029
6 53.480 +1.039 17:56:26.509
7 52,923 +0.482 17:57:19.432
8 52.441 - 17:58:11.873
9 54.046 +1.605 17:59:05.919
10 53.147 +0.706 17:59:59.066
11 52.859 +0.418 18:00:51.925
12 53.101 +0.660 18:01:45.026
(5) Hugo Ferreira
1 59.025 +5.824 17:52:01.835
2 55.345 +2.144 17:52:57.180
3 54.590 +1.389 17:53:51.770
4 53.323 +0.122 17:54:45.093
5 54.023 +0.822 17:55:39.116

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 53.829 +0.628 17:56:32.945
7 53.436 +0.235 17:57:26.381
8 53.595 +0.394 17:58:19.976
9 53.201 - 17:59:13.177

10 53.916 +0.715 18:00:07.093

11 54.400 +1.199 18:01:01.493

(2) Antonio Ferreira
1 1:03.377 +8.911 17:52:04.761
2 1:02.944 +8.478 17:53:07.705
3 57.006 +2.540 17:54:04.711
4 57.088 +2.622 17:55:01.799
5 56.242 +1.776 17:55:58.041
6 54.694 +0.228 17:56:52.735
7 54.737 +0.271 17:57:47.472
8 58.302 +3.836 17:58:45.774
9 55.967 +1.501 17:59:41.741
10 54.466 - 18:00:36.207
11 57.564 +3.098 18:01:33.771
(23) Bruno Conceigdo
1 1:05.636 +11.042 17:52:13.320
2 59.336 +4.742 17:53:12.656
3 1:00.796 +6.202 17:54:13.452
4 59.918 +5.324 17:55:13.370
5 57.065 +2.471 17:56:10.435
6 55.892 +1.298 17:57:06.327
7 56.098 +1.504 17:58:02.425
8 56.087 +1.493 17:58:58.512
9 55.583 +0.989 17:59:54.095
10 54.945 +0.351 18:00:49.040
11 54.594 - 18:01:43.634
(50) Ricardo e crianca
1 1:02.601 +6.062 17:52:11.584
2 59.246 +2.707 17:53:10.830
3 1:05.230 +8.691 17:54:16.060
4 57.786 +1.247 17:55:13.846
5 59.694 +3.155 17:56:13.540
6 56.539 - 17:57:10.079
7 59.226 +2.687 17:58:09.305
8 58.479 +1.940 17:59:07.784
9 57.861 +1.322 18:00:05.645
10 57.202 +0.663 18:01:02.847
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